Response to Survey: Answers by University

TOTAL QUESTION 1 QUESTION 2 QUESTION 3 | TOTAL QUESTION 1 | QUESTION 2 | QUESTION 3
yes no yes no yes no yes no yes no yes no

Alma Mater, Bologna 11 0 11 0 11 0 11 23 0 23 0 23 0 23
Bari-Universita 21 0 21 0 21 0 21 4 0 4 0 4 2 2
Basilicata 3 0 3 0 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
Brescia 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 2
Ca’Foscari 7 0 7 2 5 1 6 3 0 3 1 2 0 3
Cagliari 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calabria 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catania 24 1 23 6 18 3 21 7 0 7 0 7 0 7
Chieti Pescara - Gabriele 5 0 5 0 5 0 5 3 0 3 0 3 0 3
d'Annunzio

Firenze 24 1 23 0 24 1 23 12 0 12 0 12 0 12
Genova 9 0 9 0 9 1 8 4 1 3 1 3 0 4
IULM 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Macerata 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
Messina 12 1 11 1 11 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Milano - Universita Statale 5 0 5 0 5 2 3 5 0 5 0 5 4 1
Molise 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Napoli - Federico Il 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 2
Napoli - Orientale 8 0 8 0 8 0 8 5 0 5 0 5 0 5
Padova 6 0 6 0 6 2 4 7 2 5 2 5 4 3
Palermo 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
Parma 3 0 3 0 3 1 2 4 0 4 2 2 0 4
Pavia 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
Perugia 6 0 6 1 5 0 6 9 0 9 0 9 0 9
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